
2006 Spring Championships
Federal Way, WA

Event 16
30 MAR 2006 - 12:05

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
AR  7:06.58 United States Montreal (CAN) 29 JUL 2005USA
US  7:12.35 Club Wolverine Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005CW-

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  1/ 3:
1. Mission Viejo Nadadores B MVN-CA  7:55.304

 1:57.02 1:57.02 1:28.00   58.22   28.27 0.8088LA TOURETTE Chad
 3:56.59 1:59.57 1:28.89   57.45   26.91 0.2188GODBE Andrew
 5:55.89 1:59.30 1:28.47   58.07   27.47 0.2588GOODELL Gregory
 7:55.30 1:59.41 1:28.47   57.80   27.43 0.2790CHAMOURES Michael

2. Corvallis Aquatic Team A CAT-OR  7:57.65     2.356
 2:02.00 2:02.00 1:30.72   59.02   28.52 0.8689SWEET Sean
 3:55.21 1:53.21 1:24.54   55.01   26.33 0.2789STORIE Logan
 5:57.70 2:02.49 1:30.37   58.48   27.77 0.2988MASON Richard
 7:57.65 1:59.95 1:28.66   56.76   27.08 0.2788WORDEN Daniel

3. Northern Ky Clippers Swimming ACLPROH  7:58.59     3.292
 1:56.86 1:56.86 1:26.94   56.71   27.27 0.8089MORRIS Jeffrey
 3:58.58 2:01.72 1:31.02   59.99   28.36 0.4990ROWLAND Zane
 5:59.87 2:01.29 1:29.87   58.37   27.78 0.3388IEMMOLA Marco
 7:58.59 1:58.72 1:28.53   57.73   27.08 0.1589CHITWOOD Cory

4. University Swim Club A USC-LE  8:02.21     6.915
 1:56.68 1:56.68 1:26.76   57.16   27.83 0.9489INWOOD Thomas
 3:58.74 2:02.06 1:30.79   58.72   27.55 0.6590EVANS Sean
 6:02.74 2:04.00 1:31.66   59.28   27.94 0.3387ANDERSON William
 8:02.21 1:59.47 1:28.98   57.92   27.85 0.3388HAPP Kevin

5. Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club ACFSCGU  8:08.60    13.303
 1:56.26 1:56.26 1:27.12   57.66   27.90 0.7389CASKEY Neil
 4:01.82 2:05.56 1:32.89 1:00.16   28.59 0.4687MURPHY Scott
 6:06.67 2:04.85 1:30.82   58.30   27.24 0.3588HOLLAND Tyler
 8:08.60 2:01.93 1:30.29   58.33   27.62 0.3088RIED Jensen

6. San Antonio Wave A WAVEST  8:11.60    16.307
 2:02.43 2:02.43 1:31.69 1:00.30   28.91 0.6889FEIGEN James
 4:03.50 2:01.07 1:29.22   57.28   27.28 0.4288CASTRO William
 6:08.67 2:05.17 1:32.06   57.82   26.78 0.3289MAJEK Michael
 8:11.60 2:02.93 1:31.43   58.62   27.65 0.2587HIGLEY Mark

Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
SWM412900_73 2.0 Report Created  FRI 31 MAR 2006 8:50     Page 1/3



2006 Spring Championships
Federal Way, WA

Event 16
30 MAR 2006 - 12:05

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

RESULTS BY HEAT
CLASSEMENT PAR SERIE

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
AR  7:06.58 United States Montreal (CAN) 29 JUL 2005USA
US  7:12.35 Club Wolverine Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005CW-

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.LN 150m100m50m 200m

HEAT  2/ 3:
1. University Of Southern Calif. A USC-CA  7:39.013

 1:55.37 1:55.37 1:25.43   55.84   26.49 0.7385ELSER Bryce
 3:50.51 1:55.14 1:26.05   55.72   26.22 0.3484SUSSEX Sean
 5:45.59 1:55.08 1:25.90   56.01   26.61 0.4284MESZAROS Gergely
 7:39.01 1:53.42 1:25.00   55.57   26.20 0.4683BODROGI Viktor

2. Mt Hood Swim Team A MHSTOR  7:55.49    16.485
 1:56.48 1:56.48 1:26.69   56.51   27.03 0.6788MAESE Kyle
 3:52.62 1:56.14 1:26.83   56.45   26.45 0.1480DAWSON Seth
 5:54.41 2:01.79 1:29.51   58.06   28.31 0.4386SALAZ Jake
 7:55.49 2:01.08 1:28.26   56.45   26.95 0.2385WAGNER Timothy

3. North Baltimore Aquatic Club A NBACMD  7:57.11    18.104
 1:58.70 1:58.70 1:27.35   56.89   27.30 0.8487ZEBLEY Nicolas
 3:56.77 1:58.07 1:29.23   58.31   28.19 0.6189ROWE Ian
 5:57.49 2:00.72 1:28.91   57.02   26.55 0.2988WEINBERG Shaun
 7:57.11 1:59.62 1:30.47   59.74   28.33 0.3189HILLS Richard

4. University Of Washington A UW-PN  7:57.17    18.162
 1:57.85 1:57.85 1:27.77   57.68   27.43 0.6386MICIN Niko
 3:57.05 1:59.20 1:28.07   57.47   27.40 0.2687FALANIKO Anthony
 5:59.46 2:02.41 1:30.99   58.69   27.48 0.1986BRUGH Taylor
 7:57.17 1:57.71 1:28.03   57.44   27.37 0.3786LUNDGAARD Bret

5. Dallas Mustangs A DM-NT  7:58.63    19.621
 1:58.81 1:58.81 1:29.46   59.70   28.52 0.7589HALLUM Clint
 3:57.67 1:58.86 1:27.01   56.43   26.56 0.3788KALIVAS Nicholas
 5:59.85 2:02.18 1:31.06   59.11   27.83 0.3590MURPHY Max
 7:58.63 1:58.78 1:28.84   58.08   27.43 0.3390THOMPSON Matthew

6. New Wave Swim Team A WAVENC  8:01.14    22.137
 1:57.45 1:57.45 1:27.35   56.76   26.67 0.7289LEBLANC Edward
 4:00.89 2:03.44 1:31.04   58.60   27.81 0.3189LISTON Russell
 6:03.34 2:02.45 1:31.62   59.46   27.86 0.2989SCOTT Brett
 8:01.14 1:57.80 1:27.29   56.13   26.17 0.3689SANDERS Geoffrey

7. Bellevue Club Swim Team A BC-PN  8:07.00    27.998
 1:58.53 1:58.53 1:28.00   57.25   27.49 0.7889WINCHELL Christopher
 4:01.85 2:03.32 1:30.75   58.04   27.50 0.4690HAYDEN Tyler
 6:04.54 2:02.69 1:31.57   59.52   27.97 0.4790LONGBOTHAM John
 8:07.00 2:02.46 1:29.91   57.53   26.92 0.3688BARRETT Hunter

United States Military Acadamy AARMYMR   DSQ6
 1:57.90 1:57.90 1:26.94   56.15   26.78 0.6290SODERBERG Michael
 3:54.32 1:56.42 1:26.94   56.46   26.91 0.3184DISBROW Zachary
 5:54.31 1:59.99 1:29.03   57.77   27.17 0.2185MENTELE Jacob

-0.0985RUTHENBERG Efraim
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HEAT  3/ 3:
1. Bolles School Sharks A BSS-FL  7:37.053

 1:53.30 1:53.30 1:23.55   53.94   25.77 0.7588FRASER Shaune
 3:48.96 1:55.66 1:26.09   56.15   26.23 0.4088MARTIN Alexander
 5:45.66 1:56.70 1:26.43   55.73   25.61 0.2389PINZON Omar
 7:37.05 1:51.39 1:22.67   53.56   25.54 0.2889SHAPIRA BAR-OR Nimrod

2. Mecklenburg Aquatic Club A MAC-NC  7:38.12     1.075
 1:56.31 1:56.31 1:26.65   56.71   27.28 0.6287HOOVER William
 3:51.72 1:55.41 1:25.99   55.94   26.75 0.2287BRUNNICK Mason
 5:48.27 1:56.55 1:26.78   56.96   27.31 0.2891SANTOLI Thomas
 7:38.12 1:49.85 1:21.65   53.18   25.21 0.5688BERENS Richard

3. Mission Viejo Nadadores A MVN-CA  7:46.15     9.104
 1:55.62 1:55.62 1:26.14   55.53   26.59 0.6982MORTIMER Justin
 3:51.51 1:55.89 1:26.70   56.88   26.88 0.4987SORGE Scott
 5:48.29 1:56.78 1:27.42   57.23   27.16 0.4088OWENS Daniel
 7:46.15 1:57.86 1:26.77   55.81   26.38 0.3787CHAMBERLAIN Brett

4. Cincinnati Marlins A CM-OH  7:46.41     9.362
 1:57.32 1:57.32 1:26.50   56.48   27.1488GINOCCHIO Charles
 3:54.93 1:57.61 1:25.98   55.54   25.86 0.3987ANGELINI Matthew
 5:51.99 1:57.06 1:27.18   56.79   26.78 0.4989MILLER Jared
 7:46.41 1:54.42 1:25.65   56.05   26.93 0.2288MOSKO David

5. Reno Aquatic Club A RENOPC  7:48.68    11.636
 1:56.88 1:56.88 1:27.07   57.23   27.59 0.7577SCALISE Erik
 3:56.77 1:59.89 1:28.38   57.84   28.18 0.4985EVANS Ryan
 5:55.28 1:58.51 1:27.18   55.89   26.30 0.3787SMITH Jordan
 7:48.68 1:53.40 1:24.30   55.34   26.60 0.3682KAUFMANN Scott

6. King Aquatic Club A KINGPN  7:52.60    15.557
 1:57.77 1:57.77 1:27.52   57.77   27.72 0.7088ALGER Seamus
 3:57.49 1:59.72 1:27.62   56.54   26.82 0.3788CORCORAN Kyle
 5:56.48 1:58.99 1:26.57   55.38   26.10 0.3788BAI David
 7:52.60 1:56.12 1:25.40   55.23   26.15 0.3082STALEY Trent

7. United States Naval Academy A NAVYMD  8:02.16    25.111
 2:00.42 2:00.42 1:29.20   58.11   27.92 0.7486VEY William
 4:03.21 2:02.79 1:29.59   56.58   26.51 0.3984SMUTZ Joseph
 6:03.20 1:59.99 1:30.21   58.27   26.99 0.3787OLDENKAMP John
 8:02.16 1:58.96 1:26.80   54.95   25.40 0.3984LINN Michael

8. Rockville Montgomery Swim Club ARMSCPV  8:13.22    36.178
 2:00.73 2:00.73 1:29.43   58.05   27.99 0.7191FOX Brady
 4:05.53 2:04.80 1:31.86   58.72   27.25 0.3687CONRAD Nicholas
 6:04.68 1:59.15 1:27.75   56.56   26.65 0.2387MEYER Adam
 8:13.22 2:08.54 1:34.54 1:00.10   27.85 0.2283VELEZ Daniel

Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
SWM412900_73 2.0 Report Created  FRI 31 MAR 2006 8:50     Page 3/3


	Results by Heat Men 4x200 Free Heats

